Plats: Gustavsbergsbhadet

Bassang: 25m

Resultat

Utmanaren
Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Gren 1, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed - Final

Namn

Alexander Claesson
Dennis Hellstrom
Alicia Javlén

Noel Ostling

Fo6dd Forening
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap

2008 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2010 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap

Gren 2, 25m Frisim Mixed - Final

Namn

Love Aronsson

Batu Atayer

Oliver Beaulieu
Wilma Bjurkull
Viktor Dahlgren
Hedvig Engberg
Tiger Hofstedt

Albin Jalvén

Dimitar Kirov
Martin Niziol

Hedda Planeta Sonnerup
Anton Stillberger
Anton Strindmark
Linnea Soderberg
Elvis S6derstrom
Alexandra Westman
Elvira Zaremba
Matheus Amark

Fo6dd Forening

2013 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2010 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2008 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2009 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2010 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap

Gren 3, 50m Fjarilsim Mixed - Final

Namn
Edith Sagnerius
Natalie Wahlstrom

F6dd Forening
2007 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap

2008 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap

Gren 4, 50m Frisim Mixed - Final

Namn
Alexander Claesson

Gabriella Malmark Spinola

Victor Malmark Spinola
Ture Nordman

Malte Soderberg

Noel Ostling

Fédd Forening
2011 Gustavsbergs Simséllskap

2009 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2006 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2010 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap

Gren 5, 25m Brostsim Mixed - Final

Namn

Love Aronsson
Oliver Beaulieu

Tore Berensson
Wilma Bjurkull
Viktor Dahlgren
Sebastian Ellnebrand

F6dd Forening
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap

2010 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2008 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap

Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
den 8 apr 2022 till den 8 apr 2022

R.T. FINA

R.T. FINA

R.T. FINA

R.T. FINA

R.T. FINA

Tid
31.47
18.49
23.53
26.02

Tid
38.38
27.59
24.00
24.16
17.97
25.50
29.57
29.06
18.55
27.04
21.76

DNS
33.63
22.35
24.16
25.41
32.39
30.78

Tid
39.88
42.55

Tid
49.25
43.31
52.69
40.62
40.34
46.23

Tid
40.97
28.52
49.86
30.31
29.37
43.92

2022-04-08 20:19:32

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
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Hedvig Engberg

Vira Eriksson Asplund
John Fjaestad

Julia Frisk

Leo Frisk

Eric Granath

Saga Hellstrand

Tiger Hofstedt

Albin Jalvén

Billie Jirisoo

Dimitar Kirov

Linnéa Klevestav
Sigge Kristiansen

Liv Mccarthy

Philip Nagorny

Nils Nilo

Martin Niziol

Theo Pontinent

Evan Rosser

Edith Sagnerius
Anton Stillberger
Axel Sundelin Schedvin
Linnea Séderberg
Elvis S6derstrom
Hedvig Trennevik
Johannes von Rickelen
Andy Xie

Elvira Zaremba

Nina Zaremba
Hariett Akerman

Resultat

2011 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2014 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2014 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simséllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2015 Gustavsbergs Simséllskap
2009 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simséllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2009 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2014 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2007 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simséllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2010 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap

Gren 6, 50m Brostsim Mixed - Final

Namn
Ture Nordman

F6dd Forening
2006 Gustavsbergs Simséllskap

Gren 7, 25m Ryggsim Mixed - Final

Namn

Love Aronsson

Tore Berensson
Sebastian Ellnebrand
Vira Eriksson Asplund
John Fjaestad

Julia Frisk

Leo Frisk

Eric Granath

Saga Hellstrand
Billie Jirisoo

Sigge Kristiansen

Liv Mccarthy

Samuel Moberg

Gabriella Malmark Spinola

Victor Malmark Spinola

F6dd Forening
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap

2013 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simséllskap
2014 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2014 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2015 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simséllskap
2009 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2009 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap

R.T. FINA

R.T. FINA

27.30
33.73
45.67
45.30
32,51
38.47
37.51
40.20
36.90
40.42
25.67
42.04
32.82
31.82
32.22
27.08
29.61
31.52

DNS
20.61

DNS
31.63
27.36
32.15
32.65
31.04
40.14
30.85
30.47
26.28

Tid
56.77

Tid
DNS
55.85
31.85
31.06
51.66
52.31
33.97
31.30
33.35
46.46
32.46
35.19
DNS
22.48
29.61

2022-04-08 20:19:33

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Gustavsbergs Simsallskap



Philip Nagorny

Nils Nilo

Hedda Planeta Sonnerup
Theo Pontinent

Evan Rosser

Anton Strindmark

Axel Sundelin Schedvin
Malte Soderberg
Johannes von Rickelen
Alexandra Westman
Andy Xie

Nina Zaremba

Hariett Akerman
Matheus Amark

Resultat

2013 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2009 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2010 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2014 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2010 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2013 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simséllskap
2010 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap
2012 Gustavsbergs Simsallskap

Gren 8, 50m Ryggsim Mixed - Final

Namn
Amanda Forsberg
Dennis Hellstrom

F6dd Forening
2011 Gustavsbergs Simsaéllskap

2008 Gustavsbergs Simsiéllskap

R.T. FINA

26.83
31.39
26.64
32.52

DNS
31.54
28.59
24.42
30.09
23.51
44.52
30.18
27.19
47.07

Tid
46.66
45.36

2022-04-08 20:19:33

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Gustavsbergs Simsallskap
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